
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	PRIDE	ROBOTICS	2024-10-01	to	2024-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-10-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $3,271.57
2024-10-04 SP	AXON	ROBOTICS txn_MNHJP5K -$253.96 $3,017.61
2024-10-04 SP	MELONBOTICS txn_p5Hxnp0 -$129.93 $2,887.68
2024-10-05 goBILDA txn_4dH7Zrz -$385.05 $2,502.63
2024-10-05 FABWORKS txn_BZHoBAM -$74.19 $2,428.44
2024-10-06 SP	WCPRODUCTS txn_wNHKXBv -$12.99 $2,415.45
2024-10-06 SP	V-BELT	GUYS txn_BZHoBY7 -$26.94 $2,388.51
2024-10-11 FABWORKS txn_mAHaAW4 -$111.93 $2,276.58
2024-10-16 DOMINO'S	5201 txn_d7HvLAX -$38.28 $2,238.30
2024-10-19 goBILDA txn_mAHaLgG -$234.91 $2,003.39
2024-10-21 SP	OPTII txn_66HZd77 -$222.07 $1,781.32

WITHDRAWN:	$1,490.25.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $1,781.32

Pride	Robotics	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Pride	Robotics's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


